The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: LAHORE HACK 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE -$26.00
2025-08-01 DigitalOcean txn LgHREOP -$8.76 -$34.76
2025-08-02  Google Cloud & Domains txn vgH4bq0 -$32.70 -$67.46
2025-08-03 WWW.REDIS.COM txn NQHZbl4 -$30.00 -$97.46
2025-08-04 FOOD PANDA txn 9KH7EY5 -$9.56 -$107.02
2025-08-04 Invoice to Austin Monday txn YRHx7MG6 $51.24 -$55.78
2025-08-06 Invoice to Austin Monday txn BZHO07ag $41.50 -$14.28
2025-08-07 Invoice to Austin Monday txn_gkHRI17z $30.00 $15.72
2025-08-08 VPN* GGS6HG36]JW txn PVHGdAM $0.00 $15.72
2025-08-11 AL FATAH txn GkHzMb5q -$3.69 $12.03
2025-08-12 NOBLE MOBILE AND BOO txn brH7Veq -$2.13 $9.90
2025-08-16  DigitalOcean txn gkHRLYL -$50.00 -$40.10
2025-08-18 ISMAIL'S txn 2zHO5aN -$9.79 -$49.89
2025-08-21 Invoice to Austin Monday txn K9HKnZM $50.06 $0.17
2025-08-21 Invoice to Austin Monday txn 9KH70Gm $180.00 $180.17
2025-08-21 Stuff for the hackathon, essentials txn 1ZH5bam -$179.24 $0.93
2025-08-25 RESEND txn vgH4Gye -$20.00 -$19.07
2025-08-28 Invoice to Austin Monday txn EyHw9ky $20.00 $0.93
2025-08-30  Google CLOUD HN38FS txn R2HoMIG -$113.00 -$112.07

WITHDRAWN: $458.87. DEPOSITED: $372.80. -$112.07

Lahore Hack is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Lahore Hack's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



